COUNTY OF LAKE CHANGE ORDER NO: 2
Department of Public Works

255 North Forbes Street DATE: 4/14/2017
Lakeport, CA 95453 Page 1 of 3
PROJECT: Foard Road at Anderson Creek Bridge Replacement Project

Federal Project No. BRLO-5914(068)

CONTRACTOR;: Bridgeway Civil Constructors, Inc.

Note:

4950 Allison Parkway, Suite A
Vacaville, CA 95688

These changes in no way relieve the Contractor of completing work in accordance with
standards established by the Standard Specifications and Special Provisions.

ITEM NO.

DESCRIPTION TIME EXTENSION VALUE

Replace contract plan sheet Layout L-1 (Sheet
No. 3 of 26), Construction Details C-1 (Sheet
No. 6 of 26) and Sign Plan S-1 ( Sheet No. 16 of
26) with the attached plan sheets.

At Driveway B
Increase Iltem #23 Roadway Excavation by 4.7
CY at $92.00/CY = $ 432.40

Increase Item #30 Class 2 Aggregate Base by
4.7 CY at $100.00/CY = $470.00

Increase Item #31 Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A) by

9.26 TON at $350.00/TON = $3.241.00 3 $8,308.38
-

Furnish and install Class 1 Flexible Post -
Delineator - Type G at Agree Price of $95.00.

At Driveway C

Modify driveway and MGS as shown on attached
plans. Extra Work at Force Account,

Cost = $4,069.98

Adjustment of Contract Time:
3 Additional Days.

Install MGS End Cap (Type A) in lieu of buried
post end anchor. Furnish and install per 2015
Standard Plan A77M1. Extra Work at Force
Account Cost = $234.41

0 $234.41




COUNTY OF LAKE CHANGE ORDER NO: 2

Department of Public Works
255 North Forbes Street DATE: 4/14/2017
Lakepor‘t, CA 95453 Page 2 of 3

Adjust Contract Iltems at Contract Price
Increase ltem #14 Water Quality Sampling and

Analysis Day.
4 EA @ $503.00/ EA = $2,012.00
3 _ 0 $3,521.00
Increase Item #15 Water Quality Monitoring
Report.
3 EA @ $503.00/ EA = $1,509.00
TOTAL 3 $12,063.79
REQUESTED BY: Owner
REASONS:
1 Driveway modification - the adjacent property owners request a change in the driveway layout.

In an effort to maintain a cooperative attitude, modifications will be made to Driveways B and C
(See attached plan sheets).

2 A rock outcropping conflicts with the planned buried post end anchor. To fit the field conditions,
the plan is modified to install an end cap. This was a new item and is considered Extra Work at
Force Account.

3 Overrun of contract bid items.

The Contractor shall receive and accept the price of $12,063.79 based on the changes to Driveway B,
Driveway C, installing the MGS cap, and increases in contract quantities.

No adjustments to the contract unit price of any item will be made in accordance with Section 9-1.06,
"Changed Quantity Payment Adjustments,” of the Standard Specifications.

This sum constitutes full and complete compensation for providing all labor, materials, equipment, tools and
incidentals, includes all markups by reason of this change.

The Contractor shall receive 3 additional working days. This time compensation is the estimated impact to the
construction schedule and accounts for lost time in layout, demolition, and construction within a confined work
zone.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 90 Days
TIME EXTENSION ON PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): 0 Days
TIME EXTENSION FOR THIS CHANGE ORDER: 3 Days
REVISED CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 93 Days
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $724,382.00
AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Additions) $4,025.00
AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Deletions) 0.00
AMOUNT THIS CHANGE ORDER: $12,063.79

REVISED ESTIMATED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $740,470.79



COUNTY OF LAKE
Department of Public Works
255 North Forbes Street
Lakeport, CA 95453

ACCEPTED: CONTT‘\\CI\OR? .
By: (3 ] A ’M/}, ; .

Bridgeway Civil Cofstructors, Inc.

RECOMMENDED:

By:

O

Department of Public Wo

APPROVED: OWNER

By:

-~

Board of Supervisors

CHANGE ORDER NO: 2
DATE: 4/14/2017

Page 3 of 3
Gabe Farncroft, Senior Project Manager q Z = / 7
Name and Title Date
Scott De Leon, Director -
Name and Title Date
Jeff Smith, Chair
Name and Title Date



) - —T T UBp* 1000947 (RENDALTHAASIY ¥ § 0IP\OVINPOOH PIDOJ 4D HI21) UOSIIPUY 71RO NAHUMO INOTV4USLIDNS Ca FTL4 NOQ P
Z18-101 $Y3IGANN LD3r08d 0000 LINN ) 3 1 A 3vaS HIAHOE SAlLvIIM 01027272 03SIA3Y 15V1 ¥30808

|

nY CO:E1:6 <= 031107d L 00-00
Les 0MA0W Y0

LI

4443004 ¢= INYNYISN
-1 02=..1 :3W2IS d¥235v838-d0 [EREET vb 28+l 6Ch LbE 1| pG9°62069£9 | LG 1CrEvr02 | 26002
‘ “ TIYN_OVA-d) 44.,16°S 12°00+9 PLB'BECIL] 960°6PZSIE9 | B907CBIPPOZ| Livt
-—l:°><l— TI¥N Q09-d2 +H .GP°9 DL"ZE+E BSLTOFEL EBF'SOLSIES | Efr1°2Liprp0O2 2 »
NOI1d1¥3530d 135440 NOILYLS 3NIT A313 ONILSY3 ONIHLYON | “ON =z
(88 QAVN] ¥1vOd TOHLINOD AJAHNS “ —~
]
%< yiim 80010 ms ~
S4lw +ioudsy buirsixe saowsy 777/ A\ ﬂo S
(QON) NOILISNVHL LNNOW 3QIS 38NL-Z NO93HO 6og 2z|E
S 1 »a T
HIEHEL g dy ALY / (145 3dAL) ATBWISSY HOHINY QN3 8006 Q3|
(QON) NOILISNVYL LNMOM 3015 38N1-2 NOOIWO GNI e hwm:. o] | 3.80,800.5 N Hﬂ =}
OTZRH 2, L IEEN N 19vS6 vO 'NHOLITAIN 2lbiie 2602 ) W \ Mx [5
(L3S 3dAL) ATEBWISSY ¢oxmmq mmm. NN Q¥ QuYO4 08461 . . \ L 2
o) 0, S, i ; e - -]
P2 68+F .3, +4.057L \ 2 — (S71v130 NOILINYLISNOD 33S) 3 AVMIALNG (“ =
- _moangd - ©
[GL7024€ 4, 481576 2 [~}
m
|
, ) EECITE L4, FB 051Ny
19rS6 ¥I ‘NHOL3ITQAIN } \
Q¥ Quv03 05161 t._m\w \ //
| 3 __w_wn\u\.mm N— 300148 A3TUVE FOVAWS %
| e 9100-3b1 390148 3AON3E—,
(s71vL 59 ko1 onuesHoD | \ 1%
3358 AINIALE0 —
) \ ___ MHD4NOY A |z
—— SLU0Z+E 4. 47 1675 m g
& |2
19¥S6 ¥I ‘NMOLI0AIN z |m
e QY Q8Y04 S486L z
b 2 |2
it : |z
e o |
& = |3
(80728 T PZ°65+5 .3, +7.52°9
3 65,2002 N—~l:
B>
N\ NO1LINY —_— —_ 2 [=B2
PN T € 40 L 133HS & en
TEEFT A . a e
LGS € "ON H3QHO JONVHI LIVHMINOD | %|ZC
\OETE0+R .4, 18k 2 |=2
1% SNOISIAE
4wmm§uam¢c 1 [a.n2] 48 | SNOILAINIS3a
i EA 4 g | na SUCLLOD131POW ADMBALSA[ELINEL
| 3 2
et = N 00 1z+b g8 L\ = 3 m
= \
Y0y o 17~ . \ b210-0b1 *ON *Jg x| 8
NI -~ %2
a”u.m NOSY 3gny AR / , 06-99+p 83 390148 %338D NOSHIANY 2|z
| s 7 19v56 vO ‘N§01310QIN le
~ — HOWINV. (N3 1504 D31Ene / ~ 04 0804 55.61 |(OW) NOILISNYSL INNOW 3QIS 38N1-2 NO930 Beg £|5
=~ SOM N3/ S N = 05°28+p 4, +1.08°L =%
667EZ+5 4, +1 LS7(L 1~ ’ =
(14S 3IdAL) ATBAISSY HOHINY ONT /
- _Son_pul / ! Som 638 SO e
DE'GL+S .3, 48,5271 \(QOW) NOILISNVNL LNNOW 301S 38N1-Z NO93IHO NI -
B0°L0+E L4, +1,69'8 14 40 301 ———- | 2|2
ER
#0743 N3 -— x|z
3
AR
ile
£5r56 ¥ ‘1uOdINT m| =
. 0 . INIOd T08LNOD
sor m “433uis 304 N 552 oo, SO0 SNE TN v
AINIOD Fu¥T "INI ‘ONIZIINIONG AININD -ﬁ_zuuul_ “
L96L ¥5 0k .50 .50 .92 | .00°GLL 3 ) x| %
L2576 Lr's2 .0l 6L o8¢ |.00°08E 3 H
ST e e ,96°8LL .85°29 .61 .85 ofv | .00°5St 2z *Q39YATVS 3@ OL SLINIT »
oL /02 / SL0LL tr98 b2 bb olZ | .00°05P ' 123r0Nd NIHLIM (X 3dAL) ONITIVY AMYHOJAIL ONILSIX3 1 '€ | X
og/s 3 1 v 4 | O°oN 2z
"8 1UvL3A ‘ENLLY dSH NVId QHVANVLS I
433INIONT TIape) ajudLsiony viva 3AdND G3SIA3Y OL WHOINOJ OL WILSAS 1lvyduvny LS3IMaIW 1v -2 | ¥
] k& | *301440 ALNMOD 3HL LY SAYW Q¥OJ3Y AVM 40 LHOIY 335 ]
= T 'vIVQ $S3JIV ILVHNIIV ONV AVM 30 LHOIY 3L31dNOJ ¥Od "L | % | x
92 | ¢ ¥ w1t | %
3] e W0l | inow | awno | seia fS3I0N | B




010272/t Q3S[A3Y 1SV 430508

_ 2i8-101 HHIGNN LO3rO¥d _ 0000 LINN _ i : 3 O T W P _h i > o
L=
2 - —_
s -9 NMOHS SV 31vDS ¢ 40 ¢ 133HS 3WIS ON
2 T "ON y3QHO JINVHI LIVHINOD WVL3d v AVMIAIHG
g S$T7IVvL1l3d NOILONYLSNOD _ 23'SwEl AS13 94 __09°GpfL A813 D4 »
=g ErirE+f 4., 41 L_.m.ml/ EF*69+E 4., +7.05°9 =
L] . SNOISIA3Y h M il
32 a0 AB SNOILd14253d B T 0LGPEL AB1F 04 __9wspri aa13 04l =g |R
EF 99 | M8 SUG{ 4001 41PON KDRaATIQISI/I0/21 §EDR+E .3, +71.20°1 [(B87E9+E .4, +1,96°9 ﬂs it
s oz
i =25
: == ] - ST Zal.
E .§=.1 :37v3S . 2t | z
== =y Al m
= TIvi3a 8 AVM3AlHA o= Em -
. 2 B
i 1 i o} z" 2
sl S b versppl p213 04 = |2
39vav0 \ Bl W OEL h R 2R e 1 e 12
\ ’ ___EL'SPEL A213 94 | . BO'SEEL A313 03 o
s = PEL AS13 00 WHOANDD 5 ERRYE KT BOSY 8 |8 CFESH A TID0TEL [~]
0L 10nEL 2201700 MHOMIOD G EEeS 4, 48,0702 2 £ |z m
S e / - -~ \ = > — Mv3¥e 3av
; \ g \
/...JI.I ‘ __
) ) t - \
L ALteEEL A313 T )
Go Op 06+ .4, +H 0871 St \
s 2
lleme e e > o oz
— 054 m m
/ oz
z
#ELpEL AR13 WvIHE 30vHO TLL'EREL A313 90 WHOINOD | S60°EPEL 4373 90 nEOANOD | B |
o5+ _ 41,0871 £poBa+E .4, 41.161€ | A |A
_ _ s |3
vy [ sibses aslal V-¥ NOILD3S
) _ . e B
e [ 65'gpEL #2313 g% 2 13,05°0
uEntmﬁL otx (¥ 3dAL) VAH 0Z°0
T g T e — o ls9g
¥IL1v1d o L B
WO 1:2— T g P
avoy Q¥vo4 T = 2|53
R - =<y
— 7 Vav upim 920ids4 puo s o
) i \ +104dsy wP:m.\x.u, aA0WaY liviaa Aldda
— \\ A x| B
T26°LYEL A313 90 WHOIND 381°2pEL 213 90 msoanod | X | §
S LR e a3, H it | B | O
X|=
\\ . HE
x E:]
|8
=
S
. =3
¥348-30VH9 A<
- S z|a
_6°pvEL A313 94 ___E6'wpLL A3 94 z|s
60¢ mu *139u15 Saduos w62 ot S ) A00H0D OHINVY L+€ 4, 37I9vL 82 wd. L LPwL m =
SIHGM J178Nd S0 LNINLNYA3D -muz_xm_uhz.umzwu..__mouwu oning
ALMI0D 33¥1 8= —; =y - x
BT 5 o LSTSPEL ASIT 94 X
TS 0 SIS s e AR LB e A I
a1 s H05 ] i 2 ; — _ 1 2
| . az'sefl A313 94/ — e " x
| = (in o) 4| 3170 IvaGuaav Snvia EOTTRE 3. 48 .v8°9 \aw row qavas Mgk SEEL 2913 94 x
e alL /02 /S  12°SpEL 4313 04, 0'E€9+E 4. +H,L¥"D =
Z0°SL¥E .4, +H.,19°9 ¥
# 3.0 QP¥3LS1938 g
LSS he?
I — QL-££2 "ON_TIVL3Q SQUVANYLS NOILINYISNOD ONY NIIS3Q QVOY %
EF PEEEE 3¥Y1 407 ALNNOJ 335 NMOHS LON STIVLIQ AVMIAING 803 L | 2 | x
| 2%
137roed _._Mu—%_—l_ 31008 | AIN0I |1mig iSIION | 2




SIDMNL TMIESTY ¥ & OOPAOVINE00K PUO0S 4D 93U UOBIBPUY Z18- (0TNASUNO SYOTN4USLIIN:S ¢ T113 NOO |
37905 u30808 INILVIZH | isba00 <n Smmasn 0102/2/2 QISIAIY 1SV u30HOB

218-107 SYIGWNN LI3IroNd _ 0000 LIND

-8 ,02=,1 :31v2S

£ 40 TE L33HS
NV1d NOIs —¢  'ON ¥3QHO 3I9NVHD LIVHINOD 5

Tif €0 Q3LI0Td ML | O

3102/p1/21 <= 031107 34¥Q

SNOISIA3Y §3
Q.HI| A8 SNOI 14182530 31W0 AEVN :.“
oy | ne SUOLHDI141PON ADMIALATLANIL _MN

] e

oy

330188
ELLRRELL]

a
EL]
SYHOR J178Nd - AINNOD W1

g adA] Joi08U1187 ..
+504 2(qix3/4 ( S50/] |

VIJHVD H ONOMI3H
YIINIONI 1D3roHd

A8 Q3¥I3IHI
AB_Q3NJ1S30
-034VINITVI

F

x| 2

|8

u z

bl o

x| =z

B

<

e x| »

~ % 2

- ~o L7 N £|3

- 1~ J »
=4

5| =

Z(a

m| <

2

Al m

< =]

£5r66  ¥J ‘LbOdiavy ol e
]

0 Mu ‘133015 S34M03 N 552 OLISE ¥2 '¥AGGHOD OHINVY: {d 3dAL) ¥3INHYA LDIrE0 e

004 315 ‘*HO ¥J04376§0d L1011
SHU0R 178 20 LN “ON1 “ONIBTINIONT AININO
(3 3dAl) (Q3LNNOW 39QIYE) YOLV3INITIQ

e 4t
xx

IS 0 sSHI D U AR ]
0.4 TIGISHOSS I T8 IO 1 IVNS SINIIX S0 1S0d 3INO - NOIS 3aI1savod
54700 S11 30 AINGI I
_ 31%0 IVAQ<dY SNYld NOIS 30ISQvY0H 3AON3IY
9L /02/% —
zumz_uzm.:>

QJHILS193H

KK/KXZXR | XRZXX/XX | XXKZXK/XX
XX

92 =k o] _ LAl L “ATINO YOM NOIS HO4 3JLVHNIIV NVId SIHL "t %
1900end Wil | 3inow | a0y [4ma 1S3LON




-1 ,02=.1 :3WIS
LNOAVT

s= = cimame

TR
8L /0T /s

I
= MM WA O 0
3 m

5. | w4

(145 3¢Al) ATGNIASSY MOHINY ON3

wow | smnos [vwial

(%] i [T (13} T T ¥ ISUEYLY
[T 3 “00+§ Y 9 Lirl
] Y PUTELVY

NOLLJINIS30 135440 NOILVLIS | 310 | A373 | ONILSYI | ONIHIHON | "ON

HW HReY Copmes ey g

(COR) NOILISNVUL INNGR 30IS 39MU-2 NOOEE0 Osg

(GOm) NOILISNVHL INNOM 3Q[S 3aN1-2
—1 21

19066 ¥ ‘NAOLINOCIN
04 QY04 06161

PEOEAY A W
//«n.ﬂ... T .,,
ez \ ;
3.00.22,6% Zl._ ﬁ_s »u._—l_n UO(»._.CU“
(51VLI0 NOLIINULENAT \ WheRIwE 330140 IA0N \
335) © AVRIAIND— J.
"0 #103 \

007096 .4 iH.9L'TH ,../.

HOMINY N3 1SOd O11ENE /

ORI ST

o

oo o

\
19756 ¥ 'NiOL 310GIN |

OY OHVOJ 65164 /
A

\

% -4
/ ..f.ﬁ.o&ov-w

(00n) oL ISNYHL iu[..!:%l.ﬁﬁ
wds 4

(135 3dAL) ATOMESSY HOHINY 3
e &a&
af i

19v56 YO ‘na0L13100In
Gy QuVO4 00L81

ot

FUE R [
00 4. ) .50°L

19rE6 Y2 ‘NBOLINCIN
oY Quvod $9164

N 00%12¢r 09

¥210-201 °On "0
390148 13RO NOSUIONY

\ son Boy
NOLLISNYIEL 301s 381-2

[ 25 ] : i BT v
A T) : | 61 00" 0l [
SO K .00°651 3
SLOkL ¥2 . vh 412 | 0O"0%w i
] v M (O
vYiva 3Ad4ND

80" 1045 4. 40

{68 OAVYN) vivQ 1OBINOD X

{$71v230 NOILONEISNGD 33$) O Ava3AING o -

\
28002-42 & f
0 i
%
8
b3
L9956 YD 'N8013100IN
Q¥ QUYOJ 1061
son
T 20 W) =———
2074 ¥33D —
1M10d I0ULNOD \°4

He klkpl

“GIVAIVS 3@ 0L SN
L33M06d Wil (¥ 3dil) OMITIVY ANVHOJNIL DMILSIEY Vv T

"8 VLI30 "ENLLY JSH WY)d OUYOHYLS
nun_:uuggo-!ﬁ-ﬂ&n §HM§; .u

‘301440 AANNOD LV S<VM OHOJJM AV O LNO[M 335
.4.—& $S300v Al ONY AYA 40 LHOIM 1 wOd "t

ION

unv

i
B

i
b )

&
£z
& I3
» ™
Ny
LY S
-8 e
umm
&

18 OFCIAIY

VIdOVD ‘8 O W
.

WU/ | XX/ER/XR | XE/7XR/N | CISIAdE VA




Project Title: Foard Road Bridge Replacement

Job No.: 16007
Extra Work Summary for CCO 3 - Driveway C
Report Number Description Amount
1 Chip Out Driveway and Get Ready for AB S 269124
2 Place AB $  2,54959|yg
5h5Zo50
Grand Total: $ 5,240:80"

41069,‘;]8



EXTRA WORK REPORT

Report No. &
Project Title: ridge Repl Date Performed: 10/16/36- ) 2 /{ )6
Job No.: 16007 Date of Report 10!27/16
DESCRIPTION OF WORK
Chip Out Driveway and Get Ready for AB
SUMMARY OF LABOR
HOURS RATE
TRADE QUANTITY REG | OT | DBL | TOT REG or DBL TOTAL
Juan P Garcla 4 .8 8/$ 7006 $250. 2456048
Juan | Garcia 4 8] 8/5 5721 $228.64 457:68
0 s -
] $ -
0 $ -
0 3 -
0 $ .
0 $ =
0 $ :
SUBTOTAL: $504.081,018:16-
LABOR SUBCHARGE 12% $6/.09 28
MARKUP:  35% $199.56 39932
LABOR TOTAL: $7L7.75 ¥53846"
SUMMARY OF EQUIPMENT
MAKE/MODEL QUANTITY HOURS ||  RATE TOTAL
Truck 12-10 4 -8:00| 28.17 [ $1/7 ( 822536

Bobcat Nof Pphovry — wh g o f;gg é 8.00{-6—29.50 ——236:00
erntal Hammer — L j [fvgrc o 8.00|5 67.52 | ¢ 540.16
[

£

v -
SUBTOTAL: (52.8491,001:52
MARKUP: 15% $ 97.23 15023~
EQUIPMENT TOTAL: $750F asias-

SUMMARY OF MATERIALS & SPECIALTY FORCES
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT RATE TOTAL
Notte — coan L. T/ Lo, % of

dm.l'h’ﬂfj*f Pt adalt

SUBTOTAL: S .

MARKUP: 15% $ -

MATERIAL TOTAL: $ -

| TOTAL OF THIS REPORT: S 2,6912

1,S20.50

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS REPRESENTATIVE






EXTRA WORK REPORT

Report No. 2
Project Title: Foard Road Bridge Replacement Date Performed:; 12/7/16
Job No.: 16007 Date of Report 12/31/16
DESCRIPTION OF WORK
Place AB
SUMMARY OF LABOR
HOURS RATE
[TRADE QUANTITY REG | OT | DBL | TOT REG / or DBL TOTAL
Mike Rapo 3 3[s 8639 / $ 259.17 |~
Sornphet Jantharid 3 3|S  80.23 |/ s 240.69 |/
0 $ -
0 5 -
0 $ -
0 $ -
0 $ :
0 $ -
0 $ .
SUBTOTAL: $ 499.86 ’//,
LABOR SUBCHARGE ~ 12% 3 59.98
MARKUP:  3s% & 19595 7
LABOR TOTAL: $ 755.79 7~
SUMMARY OF EQUIPMENT
MAKE/MODEL QUANTITY HOURS RATE TOTAL
Truck 004-10 3.00/6 28178 84.51|
Truck 005-10 3.00/$ 28178 8451 | .~
Bobcat 3.00[$ 2950)$ 88.50 /
S -
S -
$ =
SUBTOTAL: 3 257.52 4
MARKUP:  15%  § 38.63
EQUIPMENT TOTAL: $ 296.15 ./
SUMMARY OF MATERIALS & SPECIALTY FORCES
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT RATE TOTAL
R & S Trucking 1 1000| § 1,000.00
Bodean 1| 302318 30231 |2.2.2!
SUBTOTAL: $ 130231 1,362,
MARKUP:  15% $ 195.35°.%3%
MATERIAL TOTAL: $ 1,497.66 . 5%
TOTAL OF THIS REPORT: 3 2,549.59 |
251918

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS REPRESENTATIVE






R & S TRUCKING INVOICE: 409057
PO BOX 414 Date: 12/09/2016

FULTON CA 95439
Office: 707-671-8820 Fax: 707-571-0364
Lic#: CA#0029093

Customer No: 1147
Customer Job: 16-007

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC Job Name: ANDERSON CRK BRG
4950 ALLISON PARKWAY, STE A
VACAVILLE CA 95688 Description: ANDERSON CREEK BRIDGE
Date (FtBill Truck Description Qty Rate| Amount
12/07/16[879060 [179 TRANSFER HOURLY MARK WEST 8.00 125.00{ 1,000.00
Amount: 1,000.00
ltem Qty Amount
HOURS 8.00] 1,000.00 |
gl0z 2 T 23d
DEC 1 2 2016

(boo T

e —gl—

0 - 4900z b7

[_Please Pay This Amount:| _ 1,000.00
“** THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! “**




A f -
onv__ {4 Lt s SHIPPING ORDER
= m"muﬂ £, end FREIGHT BILL
ACCTE o www.rstrucking.com ; =
' ~A $0029093 8739060
oare_ [ 2 / >4 2./ (o Ly
'mucK TRAILER /. 3 f‘l‘_ﬁ,ﬁgg# ye
- . TYPEOFLOADING | EQUIPMENT | NO. OF AXLES
v 7 74 No. o 77| PO.Box414 « DOUBLE BOTTOM OBUNKER | 3 SUPER DUMP
A . Fulton, CA 95439 o SEMI-BOTTOM 0 gELY e
Wuen {)eg.g /1AL (707)571-8820 « END DUMP Opower | O SEMLBOTT
e (707) 571-0364 FAX . THANSFER R i
e RS - 10 WHEELER JETRANSEER
SHIPPER (CONTRACTOR/CUSTOMER) CONSIGNEE (CONTRACTOR MER)
-p) 7/ ri.‘é.e...a" L&)"’“/ él (/ { / f2/"{ czg)du,/ < /et /
POINT OF ORIGIN {QUARRY OR Ry DESTINATION (JOB Nmezﬁ IF
OFFHAULING, JOB NAME) / ) 7L 6) OFFHAULING, ADDRESS OF DUMP SITE)
er < LS e /'/‘V
m ) STREET ADDRESS AND T}Y / %
P f ~ 4 /
ok 1)t | Foad &, Ao/ 3o 30055
JOB NUMBER JOB NAME i
MA ' AH4 e s St (TIMES ARE BASED ON THE LAy oAt S TS A
’ /¥ Elass 2. , A ey | 7°25
No|  SCAETAGNO. NETTONS i (e HETADL e <f TME (] sTavD 6 I:,“mmmi’?& - | yl2o
. . T L
A yg"? 7/{ }35;4 7"” 7’ 2L q’jﬁ TIME LEAVE - UNLOADING Ener.the iene
4 L0 ey . ""'°"
3 . B ' COMMENTS
' /
5 ' Ny
6
7 X
8
9
10
In
12
19
L) & v N/
15 SW:ULERS MUST T;'JRN IN TRUC: TAGS
: - IN 2 DAYS COMPLETED k
DTS EOR ST %?m“‘“m‘“’“&m _ JEYINE ATTACH ALL SCALE TA
START TME 0 DEDUCT . OFFICE USE ONLY
%ﬁm7 7| ik / M s & m? /7" TOTAL HOURS OR TONS
il ik JL{ e [ pm A "’;_5' ﬁ" RATEPERHOURORTON [$ /7 v~ -
foor =
B R SRR \
TN ‘:.v ES g Mrawwomwummrmmn ‘. L
; m'&mmw: et 4 ,
ALL FREIGHT BILLS TO BE TURNED INTO R&S WITHIN 2 DAYS OF WORK OR YOUR PAYMENT MAY al-:%zum TOTAL CHARGES

GOLD TO CUSTOMER

PINK TO DRIVER ¢

WHITE (ORIGINAL) TO R&S / -GREENTOR&S / YELLOWTORA&S /



1080 North Dutton Ave
Santa Rosa, CA 95401-5011

(707) 576-8205
(707) 576-8204 Fax

INVOICE 119207

Asphall
PAGE 9
DATE 12/12/2016
ACCOUNTNG.  BRIDGEWAY
TERMS NET 25th

SOLDTO Bridgeway Civil Constructors Inc.
4950 Allison Parkway Suite A
Vacaville, CA 95688
ANDERSON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEN

Locations: 1=Mark West, 2=Forestvilje, 3=Asphal Plant PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT
~—Material— Tax  Tax Fee
Loc. Date Ticket  Order PO Product Qty Rate  Amount Rate Amount Amount Total
1 12/7/2018 430718 151441 16007-03  3/4" CLIl AB 23.56 11.75 276.83 8.25% 22,84 2.54 302.21
Subtotal 1651441 23,56 Ton $276.83 $22.84 $2.54 $302.29
Invoice Total 23.58 Top $276.83 $22.84 $2.54 $302.21
Total Involce — > $302.21

13003

BoDean Co., Inc. 1060 North Dutton Ave., Santa Rosa, CA 95401




COUNTY of LAKE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PUBLIC WORKS REPORT NO._Cat. 46

. Foard Road at Anderson Creek

Bridge Replacement Project DATE; 12/07/16 DAY: Wednesday
Shift Start: 0700 Stop 1530

BID No. 16-03
FAP No. BRLO-5914(068)
ASSISTANT RESIDENT ENGINEER'S DAILY REPORT

HOURS - ITEMS

NON ITEM HOUR

WEATHER Item No. 43 Midwest Guardrail System
Clear am. Item No. 45 End Anchor Assembly (Type SI'T)
Clear pm.

Temp. Min._42 F Contract Change Order 03 Driveway Removal
Max_63 F
Off Site
IDLE

DESCRIPTION Contr. Names & Equip. #'s
CARPENTER 3 |2 31 Bridgeway Phet Janharid
CARPENTER 3 2 37/ i Bridgeway Mike Rapo
TRUCK T&TT 00-06 3 12 3 Bridgeway Laborer’s Truck
SUPERINTENDENT 3 12 3 Bridgeway Rafael Jimenez
TRUCK T&TT 00-06 3 2 3 Bridgeway Superintendent’s truck
Bobcat Skid steer with auger 3 2 3 | Bridgeway Auger for Guardrail posts

LOCATION & DESCIPTION OF OPERATION:

Item NO. 43 & 44 Midwest Guardrail System & Oregon 2-Tube side mount Transition (Mod)

Bridgeway arrived on site today to begin the installation of the Guardrail System and transition railing. The plans were
studied and layout was first conducted. After layout was done some drilling began for the transition posts. Bridgeway had
some problems with the transition area due to the proximity of the posts. Every other post was initially tried and was
unsuccessful, Bridgeway decided to hold off on the transition areas until they got different equipment.

The guardrail section along the north-east side was drilled and posts placed.
Item NO. 45 End Anchor Assembly (Type SIT)
The two end anchor assembly were drilled and post placed for the north-east corner.

Contract Change Order 03 (Driveway Removal)
Bridgeway began the morning by having class 2 AB delivered to the site for the driveway AC removal backfill. The

Baserock was placed, graded and compacted. The remainder of the basrock was placed at the north-east corner of the
bridge where the Voris property is for future parking for the resident.

Si g{ﬁ 7 Title

Michael Knight, PE  ARE/ Structure Representative




COUNTY of LAKE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PUBLIC WORKS REPORT NO._ Cat. 46
Foard Road at Anderson Creek
Bridge Replacement Project DATE: 12/07/16 DAY: Wedncsday

Shift Start: 0700  Stop 1530

BID No. 16-03
FAP No. BRLO-5914(068)
ASSISTANT RESIDENT ENGINEER'S DAILY REPORT

| General Correspondence

BRIDGEWAY

I was not going to be on site tomorrow for insepction so the
ramainder of the layout was done and questions were
answered for tomorrow work.

S—T-gnature E Title

Michael Knight, PE  ARE / Structure Representative



COUNTY of LAKE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PUBLIC WORKS REPORT NO._ Cat. 46
Foard Road at Anderson Creek
Bridge Replacement Project DATE: 12/06/16 _DAY: Tuesday

Shift Start: 0700 Stop 1530

BID No. 16-03
FAP No. BRLO-5914(068)
ASSISTANT RESIDENT ENGINEER'S DAILY REPORT

HOURS - ITEMS

NON ITEM HOUR
WEATHER Item No. 46 Oregon 2-Tube Side Mount Rail
Clear am. Contract Change Order 03 Driveway Removal
Clear pm.
Temp. Min,_42 F
Max_63 F
Off Site
IDLE
DESCRIPTION Contr. Names & Equip. #'s
MASON 3 135 1.5 Bridgeway Juan Ignacio Garcia
MASON 3 |35 1.5 Bridgeway Juan Pablo Garcia
TRUCK T&TT 00-06 3 |35 1.5 Bridgeway Laborer’s Truck

LOCATION & DESCIPTION OF OPERATION:

Item NQ, 46 Oregon 2-Tube Side Mount Rail

Bridgeway arrived on site today to strip the forms from the bridge repairs and finish the surface. The scaffolding that was
used to elevate the crew to one of the patches was also removed. Fabric was dampened and placed over the three patches

to continue the cure process.

Contract Change Order 03 (Driveway Removal)

Bridgeway began the work of saw cutting and removing the driveway from the south-east property per change order no. 3.
The driveway was first saw cut that the 8 ft return then a chipping hammer was used to break up the asphalt. The asphalt
was then removed and thrown into the adjacent trash bin by hand. A discussion was held with Bridgeway regarding Class
2 AB for the backing along the saw cut. Superintend Rafael said that they will bring rock in tomorrow.

General Correspondence
BRIDGEWAY
Some converdatin was held with Superintendent Rafael regarding the Structure backfill at dry creek project and at 1400

horus the crew left the Anderson Job to work on the Dry Creek Job.

ggnatm'e 4 Title

Michael Knight, PE  ARE / Structure Representative




COUNTY of LAKE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PUBLIC WORKS

Foard Road at Anderson Creek
Bridge Replacement Project

REPORT NO._Cat. 46

DATE: 12/06/16 DAY: Tuesday
Shift Start: 0700  Stop 1530

BID No. 16-03

FAP No. BRLO-5914(068)
ASSISTANT RESIDENT ENGINEER'S DAILY REPORT

Py

§ignature Title
Michael Knight, PE  ARE / Structure Representative



TE L ORK A E

Date '2’/ 7/, " CCO No.

Work Performed By fﬁE 1' "s A r%ﬂ.l ()]
= ﬂ_ ‘D

Form Completed By !"rh'? 1 )

Description of Work Performed Ce ‘2 AN a‘ D 2oOAD L TH AR THAT wAis

EXTRA  weld¥ QJIE g LEmpuniol(= PAVED DEWE wﬂ\'/

Queatity Completed

Labor Equipment Used
Class Employce Name RegHrs| OTHr | DT Hr Equipment No Description Hrs
CF | PHRET JanTuwne O (3¢ 0o4-1D| Cpm 2500 3
CEf | \wve paed iF 005 -10| Apam 2500 3
[oo-gz.-gbm 5’;{_|D’1&:"e

Material Used af%-
i Materlal Description Quantity f i ;

Vendor/Supplier
LR l BCCI Repreéptsfiv

F'D( Iﬂ ‘féf N -\" 1N ¥ ':’J

Owner's Representative

Notes/Remarks

12[72( p

Date

/20l¢




Dl
\ | D .

Project Title: Lake County Foard Rd

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL
NEONSTRUCTORS, INC.

EXTRA WORK REPORT

Report No.

Date Performed:

Job No.: 16007 Date of Report 2/14/17
DESCRIPTION OF WORK
Costs for Furnishing and Installing End Cap
SUMMARY OF LABOR
HOURS RATE
ITRADE QUANTITY REG | OT | DBL | TOT REG oT DBL TOTAL
0[S - $ -
Sornphet Jantharid 1| 0.5 5[S  80.23 $ 40.12
0 $ =
0 s =
0 3 -
0 $ =
0 s =
0 $ =
0 $ =
SUBTOTAL: $ 40.12
LABOR SUBCHARGE 12% $ 4.81
MARKUP: 35% S 15.73
LABOR TOTAL: $ 60.65
SUMMARY OF EQUIPMENT
MAKE/MODEL QUANTITY HOURS RATE TOTAL
Pick Up 1 0.50 28.17 [ $ 14.09
0.00 - s -
S R
S =
3 =
3 E
SUBTOTAL: $ 14.09
MARKUP: 15% S 211
EQUIPMENT TOTAL: S 16.20
SUMMARY OF MATERIALS & SPECIALTY FORCES
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT RATE TOTAL
End Cap 1.00 1 137.01 | $ 137.01
[ -
SUBTOTAL: S 137.01
MARKUP: 15% $ 20.55
MATERIAL TOTAL: $ 157.56
TOTAL OF THIS REPORT: 5 234.41 |

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS REPRESENTATIVE



